
 

1 | P a g e 
 

International Association for Development and Relief (ONSUR)  

Procurement department 

Tender No: TE030/SY22 

PR No: 22-05-086-242 

Financial offer for building 500 housing units 

 وحدة سكنية 500لبناء العرض المالي 

 :Supplier information / معلومات المزود •

 
  اسم الشركة

Company's name  

 
 اسم المورد الثلاثي 

SUPPLIER NAME  

 
 رقم الشركة الضريبي  

company's tax number 

 
 رقم التسجيل  

Registration No 

 
 العنوان

address 

 
لايميل ا  

Email 

 
 الهاتف

phone 

 PTTحساب رقم  

 

 Delivery and supply information / معلومات التوصيل والاستلام   •

 

 Area of supplyنقطة الاستلام / 
  Syria- Afrin and / عفرين –سوريا 

 Descriptionالوصف / 
كافة التكاليف المحتملة الاسعار متضمنة  / Prices include all possible costs 

 Notesملاحظات / 

 That the supplier /حسب العقد للبناءبالفترة الزمنية  والالتزام انهاء الاعمالان يكون لدى المورد القدرة على 

could complete the work and adhere to the time limit for building according to the contract 

 

 



 

2 | P a g e 
 

 : Notes and general terms/    ملاحظات وشروط عامة •

  الجودة،وشهادات  تعريف الشركة ملف إرفاقيجب  -1

  الشركات،بالإضافة إلى مراجع من المؤسسات )

 ...( التي توص ي بالشركة.  المنظمات،

 بتوصيل المواد المطلوبة الى المكان المحدديلتزم المورد  -2

 وعلى نفقته الخاصة. 

ويقع على عاتقه   المواد،جودة يلتزم المورد بضمان  -3

المواد المطلوبة في حال مخالفتها مسؤولية استبدال 

 .  للشروط

 الجيدة. ان تكون المواد من النوعية  -4

 الشركة  يقدم المزود كافة المستندات التي تثبت ملكية  -5

 زود يتعهد بصحة الملفات المرسلة لانصر الم -6

عنتاب  غازي  –تركيا يرسل المزود العرض الى مكتب انصر في  -7

 : العنوان  على

 

 

Güvenevlar Mah. 29065 nolu sok. No.4 

Şehıtkamıl 27560 Gaziantep / 

Türkiye V.N 8900239110 / V.D 

KOZANLI 

 05511352449هاتف: 
 
 

 00905379474681 :هاتف ادلب  انصر في مكتب
 0090538523984: هاتف مكتب انصر في اعزاز 

 

   

 مساء   17:00الساعة  في 2022-05-18 الاربعاءبموعد لا يتجاوز يوم 

 tenders.tr@onsur.orgالعروض على الايميل: ترسل او 

 وفي العنوان رقم المناقصة 

1- A company profile and quality certificates are 

attached, in addition to references from institutions 

(companies, organizations, ...) that recommend the 

company. 

2- The supplier is obligated deliver the required 

materials to the specified location at his own 

expense. 

3- The supplier is committed to the quality of the 

materials and bears the responsibility for replacing 

them in case they violate the Terms. 

4- The materials must be of good quality. 

5- The supplier sends all the documents on the 

ownership of the company. 

6- The supplier undertakes the integrity of the 

documents sent to ONSUR. 

7- The supplier is obligated to submit the offer to the 

ONSUR office in Turkey -Gazientep , to the 

following addresses: 

 Güvenevlar Mah. 29065 nolu sok. No.4 
Şehıtkamıl 27560 Gaziantep /  
Türkiye V.N 8900239110 / V.D KOZANLI 

8- Mobile: 05511352449 
 

ONSUR Office in Idlib Tel: 00905379474681 

ONSUR office in Azaz, Tel: 0090538523984 

 

 

No later than Wednesday, 18/05/2022 at 17:00 pm 

Or send offers to the e-mail: tenders.tr@onsur.org 

Please write in the title, the bid number  

  

mailto:tenders.tr@onsur.org


 

3 | P a g e 
 

 2&  1والاسعار بحسب الملحق  والكميات   الموادجدول 

Table of materials and quantities and prices according to appendix 1 & 2 

 

   :Financial offer/العرض المالي    •

 (Suppliers fill out the table below in USDيملئ المزود الجدول أدناه بالدولار  الأمريكي )

المقدم السعر الاجمالي /  Total price offered 

 
Discount/ الخصم 

 The final price/ السعر النهائي 

 
كتابةالأمريكي  اجمالي السعر بالدولار   

The total price is in US dollars in writing 

 

 

 Conclusion/الخلاصة  •

  رة الماضيةلقد بحثنا بعناية وفحص جميع وثائق المناقصة ونحن على علم بكل الفوارق التي قد تحصل خلال فترة التوريد التي هي مغطاة ضمنيا في الفت

 .وعليه تم التوقيع

We have carefully searched and examined all tender documents, and we are aware of all the discrepancies that may occur during the 

supply period, which are implicitly covered in the last period, I signed accordingly.  

 :Inquiry information/معلومات الاستفسار   •

Procurement department Procurement@onsur.org  

Complaints number +90 543 903 04 25 

  Done on a date حرر في تاريخ /

/         / 2022  

اسم المزود/ Supplier name: ………………………………………………       

 ...................................................................: Signature /التوقيع 

 

 :Stamp /الختم

mailto:Procurement@onsur.org

